

---

## materiale

I.D.: 58178755

---

Data publicarii	22.06.21	Coduri CPV	44100000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.078,40 RON - 2.078,40 RON

---

Descriere: 1 SD surub Pt gips carton 3,5\*35 Cut 1 78.60 78.60 2 SD surub pt gips carton 3,5\*55 Cut 1 112.20 112.20 3 Motocoasa Elan 319S1,2cp Buc 1 462.00 462.00 4 Panou rasin 2000x200x18 mm Buc 4 45.30 181.20 5 Absorbant umid ceresit Buc 3 41.70 125.10 6 Dop alama 1/2 Buc 1 5.10 5.10 7 Dop alama 3/8 Buc 2 5.10 10.20 8 Burghiu SDS plus 5x Buc 1 33.00 33.00 9 Burghiu SDS plus 8 fi 260mm Buc 1 21.00 21.00 10 Tub neon led 18w 120cm Buc 50 21.00 1050.00

---